
Stand "Inselbergcup - 2020/21" nach 12 von 12 Spieltagen

( Auswertungsmodus: Durchschnitt - 8 von 12)

Teilnehmer: 2
2
.0

1
. 

L
in

d
e

1
9
.0

2
. 

B
ü

rg
e
rh

a
u

s

2
3
.0

6
. 

B
re

it
u

n
g

e
n

0
7
.0

7
. 

M
o

m
m

e
ls

te
in

2
1
.7

.B
re

it
u

n
g

e
n

0
4
.0

8
. 

F
a
m

b
a
c
h

0
8
.0

9
. 

B
re

it
u

n
g

e
n

2
9
.0

9
. 

L
in

d
e

1
3
.1

0
. 

B
re

it
u

n
g

e
n

2
7
.1

0
. 

L
in

d
e

2
2
.0

6
. 

H
u

n
d

s
k
o

p
f

2
9
.0

6
. 

L
in

d
e

Name, Vorname Tag1 Tag2 Tag3 Tag4 Tag5 Tag6 Tag7 Tag8 Tag9 Tag10 Tag11 Tag12 8 von 12
Gesamt-

wertung

Pempel, Matthias 2493 1753 2758 1961 1842 1286 2050 2926 2509 2576 2309 2026 2456 1

Kaiser, Stephan 2795 2003 2541 2434 2474 987 1939 2202 1901 2300 2034 1942 2348 2

Trautvetter, Kurt 2150 2269 2151 2229 2361 2375 2124 1986 2646 1766 1607 2334 2314 3

Schmidt, Matthias 1716 2481 2441 2861 2590 0 1104 1400 0 0 2100 2870 2307 4

Leutbecher, Walter 1650 1629 1942 2535 0 0 1833 0 0 3054 2948 2724 2289 5

Kaebel, Enrico 2198 2288 2078 2385 1612 2170 2582 2452 2145 1940 1940 1627 2287 6

Mente, Harald 1606 1996 1988 2847 2470 2345 0 1348 1833 2069 2649 1904 2284 7

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1866 2513 0 2223 0 1717 2098 2612 2854 2211 0 0 2262 8

Schlesinger, Thomas 2293 1402 1474 1359 1711 2531 2045 2242 2039 2311 0 0 2081 9

Mühlberg, Heinz 2188 1314 2279 1951 0 954 2222 1323 2355 1841 2296 914 2057 10

Schild, Frank 2394 2111 1572 1606 0 2529 1342 1542 1948 0 1540 0 1905 11

Scharfenberg, Helmut 2453 1973 1599 1069 1706 1471 1533 1632 1549 2153 1616 0 1835 12

Häfner, Hansi 2867 1997 2301 930 0 2073 0 2728 0 1607 0 0 1813 13

Roth, Melanie 1113 1193 2178 1888 2315 980 1389 1668 0 0 2333 1461 1803 14

Münch, Roland 1125 1161 1340 1988 1470 2782 2094 1527 1295 1354 0 1396 1744 15

Kümpel, Heinz 1565 2083 0 2013 2551 1427 1676 1263 830 0 0 0 1676 16

Döll, Frank 1309 1487 1572 1699 0 893 2384 -183 1538 2106 0 1141 1655 17

Röth, Eckhard 1655 1966 1154 0 1760 1871 0 2478 406 0 1865 0 1644 18

Günther, Hans 1960 1915 1413 1457 0 0 2107 1461 0 1916 0 0 1529 19

Herzog, Willi 0 1214 1554 1430 0 2046 1543 1093 1487 1563 0 872 1491 20

Roth, Burkhard 981 2339 2071 0 2600 2551 0 0 0 0 0 1312 1482 21

Holland-Merten, Werner 1848 1737 1235 1359 0 1339 1583 1135 1385 947 0 1011 1453 22

Witt, Dieter 0 0 2287 971 1160 1669 636 0 1662 1488 1431 0 1413 23

Brauner, Detlef 1702 0 0 1191 0 2247 1544 0 2141 0 1792 0 1327 24

Radegast, Gerold 1639 1414 0 0 1308 0 2116 1738 0 0 0 0 1027 25

Häfner, Olaf 1864 0 0 0 0 2001 0 0 0 2288 0 0 769 26

Gerstenberg, Bernd 201 860 1786 1603 0 1097 0 0 418 0 0 0 746 27

Denner, Ralf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2656 332 28

Notnagel, Matthias 1801 0 751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 319 29

Schumann, Klaus 2363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 30

Keßler, Roberto 0 0 1249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 31

Häfner, Joachim 0 0 0 608 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 32



Name, Vorname Tag1 Platz

Häfner, Hansi 2867 1

Kaiser, Stephan 2795 2

Pempel, Matthias 2493 3

Scharfenberg, Helmut 2453 4

Schild, Frank 2394 5

Schumann, Klaus 2363 6

Schlesinger, Thomas 2293 7

Kaebel, Enrico 2198 8

Mühlberg, Heinz 2188 9

Trautvetter, Kurt 2150 10

Günther, Hans 1960 11

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1866 12

Häfner, Olaf 1864 13

Holland-Merten, Werner 1848 14

Notnagel, Matthias 1801 15

Schmidt, Matthias 1716 16

Brauner, Detlef 1702 17

Röth, Eckhard 1655 18

Leutbecher, Walter 1650 19

Radegast, Gerold 1639 20

Mente, Harald 1606 21

Kümpel, Heinz 1565 22

Döll, Frank 1309 23

Münch, Roland 1125 24

Roth, Melanie 1113 25

Roth, Burkhard 981 26

Gerstenberg, Bernd 201 27



Name, Vorname Tag2 Platz

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2513 1

Schmidt, Matthias 2481 2

Roth, Burkhard 2339 3

Kaebel, Enrico 2288 4

Trautvetter, Kurt 2269 5

Schild, Frank 2111 6

Kümpel, Heinz 2083 7

Kaiser, Stephan 2003 8

Häfner, Hansi 1997 9

Mente, Harald 1996 10

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1973 11

Röth, Eckhard 1966 12

Günther, Hans 1915 13

Pempel, Matthias 1753 14

Holland-Merten, Werner 1737 15

Leutbecher, Walter 1629 16

Döll, Frank 1487 17

Radegast, Gerold 1414 18

Schlesinger, Thomas 1402 19

Mühlberg, Heinz 1314 20

Herzog, Willi 1214 21

Roth, Melanie 1193 22

Münch, Roland 1161 23

Gerstenberg, Bernd 860 24



Name, Vorname Tag3 Platz

Pempel, Matthias 2758 1

Kaiser, Stephan 2541 2

Schmidt, Matthias 2441 3

Häfner, Hansi 2301 4

Witt, Dieter 2287 5

Mühlberg, Heinz 2279 6

Roth, Melanie 2178 7

Trautvetter, Kurt 2151 8

Kaebel, Enrico 2078 9

Roth, Burkhard 2071 10

Mente, Harald 1988 11

Leutbecher, Walter 1942 12

Gerstenberg, Bernd 1786 13

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1599 14

Döll, Frank 1572 15

Schild, Frank 1572 15

Herzog, Willi 1554 17

Schlesinger, Thomas 1474 18

Günther, Hans 1413 19

Münch, Roland 1340 20

Keßler, Roberto 1249 21

Holland-Merten, Werner 1235 22

Röth, Eckhard 1154 23

Notnagel, Matthias 751 24



Name, Vorname Tag4 Platz

Schmidt, Matthias 2861 1

Mente, Harald 2847 2

Leutbecher, Walter 2535 3

Kaiser, Stephan 2434 4

Kaebel, Enrico 2385 5

Trautvetter, Kurt 2229 6

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2223 7

Kümpel, Heinz 2013 8

Münch, Roland 1988 9

Pempel, Matthias 1961 10

Mühlberg, Heinz 1951 11

Roth, Melanie 1888 12

Döll, Frank 1699 13

Schild, Frank 1606 14

Gerstenberg, Bernd 1603 15

Günther, Hans 1457 16

Herzog, Willi 1430 17

Schlesinger, Thomas 1359 18

Holland-Merten, Werner 1359 18

Brauner, Detlef 1191 20

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1069 21

Witt, Dieter 971 22

Häfner, Hansi 930 23

Häfner, Joachim 608 24



Name, Vorname Tag5
Tages-

wertung

Roth, Burkhard 2600 1

Schmidt, Matthias 2590 2

Kümpel, Heinz 2551 3

Kaiser, Stephan 2474 4

Mente, Harald 2470 5

Trautvetter, Kurt 2361 6

Roth, Melanie 2315 7

Pempel, Matthias 1842 8

Röth, Eckhard 1760 9

Schlesinger, Thomas 1711 10

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1706 11

Kaebel, Enrico 1612 12

Münch, Roland 1470 13

Radegast, Gerold 1308 14

Witt, Dieter 1160 15



Name, Vorname Tag6
Tages-

wertung

Münch, Roland 2782 1

Roth, Burkhard 2551 2

Schlesinger, Thomas 2531 3

Schild, Frank 2529 4

Trautvetter, Kurt 2375 5

Mente, Harald 2345 6

Brauner, Detlef 2247 7

Kaebel, Enrico 2170 8

Häfner, Hansi 2073 9

Herzog, Willi 2046 10

Häfner, Olaf 2001 11

Röth, Eckhard 1871 12

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1717 13

Witt, Dieter 1669 14

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1471 15

Kümpel, Heinz 1427 16

Holland-Merten, Werner 1339 17

Pempel, Matthias 1286 18

Gerstenberg, Bernd 1097 19

Kaiser, Stephan 987 20

Roth, Melanie 980 21

Mühlberg, Heinz 954 22

Döll, Frank 893 23



Name, Vorname Tag7
Tages-

wertung

Kaebel, Enrico 2582 1

Döll, Frank 2384 2

Mühlberg, Heinz 2222 3

Trautvetter, Kurt 2124 4

Radegast, Gerold 2116 5

Günther, Hans 2107 6

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2098 7

Münch, Roland 2094 8

Pempel, Matthias 2050 9

Schlesinger, Thomas 2045 10

Kaiser, Stephan 1939 11

Leutbecher, Walter 1833 12

Kümpel, Heinz 1676 13

Holland-Merten, Werner 1583 14

Brauner, Detlef 1544 15

Herzog, Willi 1543 16

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1533 17

Roth, Melanie 1389 18

Schild, Frank 1342 19

Schmidt, Matthias 1104 20

Witt, Dieter 636 21



Name, Vorname Tag8
Tages-

wertung

Pempel, Matthias 2926 1

Häfner, Hansi 2728 2

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2612 3

Röth, Eckhard 2478 4

Kaebel, Enrico 2452 5

Schlesinger, Thomas 2242 6

Kaiser, Stephan 2202 7

Trautvetter, Kurt 1986 8

Radegast, Gerold 1738 9

Roth, Melanie 1668 10

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1632 11

Schild, Frank 1542 12

Münch, Roland 1527 13

Günther, Hans 1461 14

Schmidt, Matthias 1400 15

Mente, Harald 1348 16

Mühlberg, Heinz 1323 17

Kümpel, Heinz 1263 18

Holland-Merten, Werner 1135 19

Herzog, Willi 1093 20

Döll, Frank -183 21



Name, Vorname Tag9
Tages-

wertung

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2854 1

Trautvetter, Kurt 2646 2

Pempel, Matthias 2509 3

Mühlberg, Heinz 2355 4

Kaebel, Enrico 2145 5

Brauner, Detlef 2141 6

Schlesinger, Thomas 2039 7

Schild, Frank 1948 8

Kaiser, Stephan 1901 9

Mente, Harald 1833 10

Witt, Dieter 1662 11

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1549 12

Döll, Frank 1538 13

Herzog, Willi 1487 14

Holland-Merten, Werner 1385 15

Münch, Roland 1295 16

Kümpel, Heinz 830 17

Gerstenberg, Bernd 418 18

Röth, Eckhard 406 19

Name, Vorname Tag10
Tages-

wertung

Leutbecher, Walter 3054 1

Pempel, Matthias 2576 2

Schlesinger, Thomas 2311 3

Kaiser, Stephan 2300 4

Häfner, Olaf 2288 5

Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2211 6

Scharfenberg, Helmut 2153 7

Döll, Frank 2106 8

Mente, Harald 2069 9

Kaebel, Enrico 1940 10

Günther, Hans 1916 11

Mühlberg, Heinz 1841 12

Trautvetter, Kurt 1766 13

Häfner, Hansi 1607 14

Herzog, Willi 1563 15

Witt, Dieter 1488 16

Münch, Roland 1354 17

Holland-Merten, Werner 947 18



Name, Vorname Tag11
Tages-

wertung

Leutbecher, Walter 2948 1

Mente, Harald 2649 2

Roth, Melanie 2333 3

Pempel, Matthias 2309 4

Mühlberg, Heinz 2296 5

Schmidt, Matthias 2100 6

Kaiser, Stephan 2034 7

Kaebel, Enrico 1940 8

Röth, Eckhard 1865 9

Brauner, Detlef 1792 10

Scharfenberg, Helmut 1616 11

Trautvetter, Kurt 1607 12

Schild, Frank 1540 13

Witt, Dieter 1431 14

Name, Vorname Runde1 Runde2 Tag12
Tages-

wertung

Schmidt, Matthias 2206 664 2870 1

Leutbecher, Walter 1437 1287 2724 2

Denner, Ralf 996 1660 2656 3

Trautvetter, Kurt 650 1684 2334 4

Pempel, Matthias 1237 789 2026 5

Kaiser, Stephan 1085 857 1942 6

Mente, Harald 700 1204 1904 7

Kaebel, Enrico 1123 504 1627 8

Roth, Melanie 1083 378 1461 9

Münch, Roland 545 851 1396 10

Roth, Burkhard 334 978 1312 11

Döll, Frank 332 809 1141 12

Holland-Merten, Werner 423 588 1011 13

Mühlberg, Heinz 335 579 914 14

Herzog, Willi 526 346 872 15


